ELITE MIRRORED
A luxe mirrored finish allows for a more discreet form of showering. Equally suitable for small and large
bathrooms, its reflective quality creates the illusion of space while simultaneously; it’s the perfect finish for
privacy in a shared family bathroom.
ELITE MIRRORED
FEATURES
WW 8mm TOUGHENED GLASS
WW 40mm ADJUSTMENT FOR

ELITE MIRRORED HINGED DOOR
FEATURES
Simpsons Clear as standard
8mm toughened glass
40mm adjustment for easy fitting
Reversible design
Powershower proof
Bright chrome plated profile finish
Frameless hinged door
Double ball catch closing
Outward opening
DIAGRAMS
MIRRORED HINGED DOOR
Bright chrome plated profile finish, mirrored glass
Width	 Door Entry Width	 Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
700mm	 547	 650 - 690	 1950	 MHDSC0700	 £770.00
800mm	 647	 750 - 790	 1950	 MHDSC0800	 £810.00
900mm	 747	 850 - 890	 1950	 MHDSC0900	 £850.00
1000mm	 847	 950 - 990	 1950	 MHDSC1000	 £900.00
MIRRORED SIDE PANELS
Bright chrome plated profile finish, mirrored glass
Width		  Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
700mm		  660 - 680	 1950	 MSPSC0700	 £475.00
760mm		  720 - 740	 1950	 MSPSC0760	 £500.00
800mm		  760 - 780	 1950	 MSPSC0800	 £525.00
900mm		  860 - 880	 1950	 MSPSC0900	 £550.00
1000mm		  960 - 980	 1950	 MSPSC1000	 £575.00
Optional clear glass side panels available, see page 18
SHOWER TRAYS & WASTES
		  Depth x Width		  Product Code	 PRICE (£)
Square Shower Trays
		  700 x 700 x 40mm		  ST000S700	 £89.00
		  800 x 800 x 40mm		  ST000S800	 £105.00
		  900 x 900 x 40mm		  ST000S900	 £145.00
		  760 x 900 x 40mm		  ST0R76900	 £139.00
		  800 x 900 x 40mm		  ST00R8900	 £149.00
		  800 x 1000 x 40mm		  ST0R81000	 £159.00
High Flow Waste
	 Simpsons shower trays must only be used in		  STHFW6190	 £45.00
	 conjunction with the Simpsons High Flow Waste.
For more information on shower trays, high flow waste see pages 144-161

ELITE MIRRORED SINGLE SLIDER
FEATURES
Simpsons Clear as standard
8mm toughened glass
40mm adjustment for easy fitting
Reversible design
Powershower proof
Bright chrome plated profile finish
Frameless sliding door
Double ball catch closing
Outward opening
DIAGRAMS
MIRRORED SINGLE SLIDER
Bright chrome plated profile finish, mirrored glass
Width	 Door Entry Width	 Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
1200mm	 475	 1150 - 1190	 1950	 MSLSC1200	 £845.00
1400mm	 575	 1350 - 1390	 1950	 MSLSC1400	 £875.00
1500mm	 625	 1450 - 1490	 1950	 MSLSC1500	 £895.00
1600mm	 700	 1550 - 1590	 1950	 MSLSC1600	 £945.00
1700mm	 725	 1650 - 1690	 1950	 MSLSC1700	 £995.00
MIRRORED SIDE PANELS
Bright chrome plated profile finish, mirrored glass
Width		  Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
700mm		  660 - 680	 1950	 MSPSC0700	 £475.00
760mm		  720 - 740	 1950	 MSPSC0760	 £500.00
800mm		  760 - 780	 1950	 MSPSC0800	 £525.00
900mm		  860 - 880	 1950	 MSPSC0900	 £550.00
1000mm		  960 - 980	 1950	 MSPSC1000	 £575.00
Optional clear glass side panels available, see page 18
SHOWER TRAYS & WASTES
		  Depth x Width		  Product Code	 PRICE (£)
Rectangular Shower Trays
		  760 x 1200 x 40mm		  ST0R71200	 £169.00
		  800 x 1200 x 40mm		  ST0R81200	 £179.00
		  900 x 1200 x 40mm		  ST0R91200	 £189.00
		  800 x 1500 x 40mm		  ST0R81500	  £299.00
		  900 x 1400 x 40mm		  STWK91400 	 £299.00
		  900 x 1700 x 40mm		  ST0R91700	 £349.00
		  1000 x 1700 x 40mm		  ST0R101700	 £349.00
High Flow Waste
	 Simpsons shower trays must only be used in		  STHFW6190	 £45.00
	 conjunction with the Simpsons High Flow Waste.
For more information on shower trays, high flow waste see pages 144-161

689mm (fixed panel)
346mm (end panel)
1250mm		  1250 - 1265	 2000	 MWESC1250 	 £745.00
889mm (fixed panel)
346mm (end panel)
1450mm		  1450 - 1465	 2000	 MWESC1450 	 £795.00
1089mm (fixed panel)
346mm (end panel)
MIRRORED WALK IN END PANEL
Bright chrome plated profile finish, mirrored glass
Width	 Door Entry Width	 Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
550mm	 N/A	 550 - 565	 2000	 MWKSC0550 	 £295.00
Price per Walk In End Panel.
SHOWER TRAYS
		  Depth x Width		  Product Code	 PRICE (£)
		  800 x 1200 x 25mm		  SL0R81200	 £255.00
		  900 x 1200 x 25mm		  SL0R91200	 £265.00
		  800 x 1400 x 25mm		  SL0R81400	 £385.00
		  900 x 1400 x 25mm		  SL0R91400	 £385.00
		  800 x 1600 x 25mm		  SL0R81600	 £405.00
		  800 x 1700 x 25mm		  SL0R81700	 £415.00
		  900 x 1700 x 25mm		  SL0R91700	 £415.00
High flow waste is included with the above shower trays.
For more information on shower trays, see pages 144-161
Walk In Easy Access
Door opening